ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1502
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1502-A-1-7396

1502-A-1-7397
1502-A-2-7398
1502-A-2-7399
1502-A-2-7400
1502-A-2-7401
1502-A-3-7402
1502-A-4-7404
1502-A-4-7406

1502-A-5-7408
1502-A-6-7409

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI

WAZIR

SALMAN ALI MIR
MUHAMMAD AZHAR ZAMAN

FILZA NOOR
ALVINA SHUJA

AYESHA NAVEED KHAN
ABEEHA ARFAT ANJUM

USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

WAZIR
HASSAN ARFAT
AFREEN MIR

ISLAMABAD SCIENCE SCHOOL & COLLEGE
ISLAMABAD

FATHER NAME
NOOR ASLAM KHAN

FAHAD MIR

GHAYUR REHMAN
NOOR ASLAM KHAN
DR. SHUJA UL ISLAM
DR. NAVEED TAHIR
YASIR ARFAT ANJUM
KIFAYAT ULLAH KHAN
NOOR ASLAM KHAN

YASIR ARFAT
FAHAD MIR

GRADE
1

A A W N N NN

A

OBT. %AGE
73.33%

66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%

86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B-

C+
B-
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11
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